1e-mars
18-mai
29 -juin
12 -juil.
20-juil.
3-aolt
7-sept.
21-sept.

1e-nov.

samedi
samedi
samedi
vendredi
samedi
samedi
samedi
samedi

samedi

19:30
19:30
19:30
149:30
149:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Hal Tsuchida(org)

Hal Tsuchida(org)
Miyuki Moriya(as)

Yu Furutani(b)

Hal Tsuchida(org)
Miyuki Moriya(as)

1er anniversaire session
Hal Tsuchida(org)

Hal Tsuchida(org)

2024 concert

Yoichi Suzuki(gt)
Yoichi Suzuki(gt)
Tamaya Honda(ds)
Shunichi Yanagi(pf)
Yoichi Suzuki(gt)
Mawmoru Ishida(pf))
Miyuki Moriya(as)
Yoichi Suzuki(gt)
Yoichi Suzuki(gt)

Makoto Nakamura(ds)
Makoto Nakamura(ds)
Maworu Ishida(pf))
Yota Tsukada(ds)
Makoto Nakamura(ds)
Hiroshi Yoshino(b)
Kenichi Nishio(tp)
Makoto Nakamura(ds)
Makoto Nakamura(ds)

Hiroshi Yoshino(b)

Yota Tsukada(ds)
Ami Fukui(pf)

Junichi Sato(b)

Sumito Oi(ds)



